Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

208RA 100 milliohms 500 milliohms
• Optional top tape seal for board spray washing
Ordering Information
SPST  Series 206RA/208RA
NUMBER OF THROWS
ACTUATOR HEIGHT
LP – LOW PROFILE(Flush)
E – EXTENDED(3.43mm/.135")
BLANK – STANDARD(0.89mm/.035")
ACTUATION PRESET
BOTTOM EPOXY SEAL
1 2206/208 2 LP S T N
1 – SINGLE THROW
2 – DOUBLE THROWS
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
**
*
Extended: SPST only
Low profile: SPST & SPDT only
*
TOP TAPE SEAL
    N – SHIP AT "ON"  POSITION
BLANK – SHIP AT "OFF"               POSITION
–
S - EPOXY SEAL
NUMBER OF POLES
1 – SINGLE POLE
2 – DOUBLE POLES
3 – 3 POLES
4 – 4 POLES
BLANK – (FOR SPST) BLANK - NO EPOXY SEAL
RA
2 - 2                                               © 2017 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 06/ /
Please find panel drawing of 206/208 RA DIP switches with SPDT,DPST,3PST circuitry from 206/208 series data sheet
Not available on extended
actuator
BLANK – NO TOP TAPE SEAL
          T– TOP TAPE SEAL**
CTS Electrocomponents
**
14
7.26 / .286
9.80 / .386
12.34 / .486
14.88 / .586
17.42 / .686
19.96 / .786
22.50 / .886
25.04 / .986
27.58 / 1.086
32.66 / 1.286
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
206/208- 2  RA
206/208- 3  RA
206/208- 4  RA
206/208- 5  RA
206/208- 6  RA
206/208- 7  RA
206/208- 8  RA
206/208- 9  RA
206/208-10 RA
206/208-12 RA
SPST Switches